
State Zetron Authorized NASPO Reseller (Dealer) Name Address City State Zip Phone Number Contact Person Contact Number Contact Email MWBE Status FED TAX ID
AK REVL Communications and Systems 650 W 58th Avenue Ste J Anchorage AK 99518 (907)563-8302 Seth Burris 907-563-8302 revlsale@revlinc.net N/A 92-0105347
AL Hurricane Electronics 201 West Lee Street Mobile AL 36611 (251)476-4000 Dirk Young 251-476-4000 dyoung@heionline.net N/A 63-1185920
AR Arkansas Valley Communication 1201 E Eight Street Russelville AR 72801 479.968.1502
AR Smith Two-Way Radio, Inc. 520 N. College Ave. Fayetteville AR 72701 479-443-2222 Terry Griffin 479-530-5313 smith2wayr@aol.com N/A 71-0392567
AR MJ Communications INC PO BOX 16510 North Little Rock AR 72231 501.945.0333 Karl Goshen 501-352-3331 karlgoshen@aol.com N/A 71-0523161
CA Applied Technology Group 4440 Easton Dr Bakersfield CA 93309 (661) 322-8650 Lori Barnes (661) 322-8650 lbarnes@atginternet.com WMBE# 991S1003 77-0229621
CA Twotree Inc dba American Radio 5125 Lovelock Street San Diego  CA 92110 (619) 239-5020 Wynelle Ririe (619) 239-5020 accounting@americanradio.com N/A 82-4083351
CA CAZCOM, Inc. dba Hi-Desert Communications 17181 Jasmine Street Victorville CA 92395 760-243-2332 C.A."Ski" Zwarkowski 760-243-2332 ski@cazcom.org Micro/CA 330552217
CA Cooks Communications 160 N Broadway Fresno CA 93701 (559) 269-0517 Derek Marchini (559) 269-0517 Derek@cookscom.com N/A 77-0163122
CA Delta Wireless, Inc. 1700 W. Fremont Street Stockton CA 95203 (209) 948-9611 Jurgen Meyer 209-948-9611 jmeyer@deltawireless.com N/A 68-0371097
CA Foothill Communications 133 N. San Gabriel Blvd., #206 Pasadena CA 91107 (626) 744-9292 Kenji Luster (626) 744-9292 kenji@foothillcommunications.com N/A 26-2442446
CA Ten-Four Communications 1123 Fifth St Modesto CA 95351 (209) 529-9967 Nathan Hansen (209) 529-9967 sales@ten-four.com N/A 77-0005387
CT Utility Communications, Inc. 920 Sherman Ave. Hamden CT 6514 (203)287-1306 Ed Abrams (203)671-9389 eda@utilitycommunications.com N/A 06-0863774

FL Communications International 4450 Highway 1 Vero Beach FL 32967 772-978-4111 Henry Erfurt 772-978-4111 herfurt@ask4ci.com N/A 59-1885709
FL Williams Comm 5046 Tennessee Capital Boulevard Tallahassee FL 32303 850-385-1121 Bryan Kocher 850-385-1121 kocherb@wmscom.com N/A 59-0908637

FL Communications International 564 Isaac Smith Road Goldsboro NC 27530 919-735-9200 Shane Kilpatrick 772-978-4111 skilpatrick@ask4ci.com N/A 59-1885709
GA Dean's Commercial Two-Way PO Box 489 Cataula GA 31804 706-317-4121 Dean Ginn 706-317-4121 dginn@deanstwoway.com 58-2394370
GA Monroe Comm 570 Pafford Rd Waycross GA 31501 912-285-8491 Mike Monroe 912-285-8491 mcom@mediastreamus.net N/A 58-1759822 
IA RACOM 201 West State St Marshalltown IA 50158 319-330-4414 Terry Brennan 319-330-0937 terry,brennan@racom.net N/A 42-1250382
ID All Wireless Communications, Inc. 1112 Oakley Ave Burley ID 83318-1538208.878.3537 Mike Butler (208) 878-3537 mike@mkrllc.us      N/A 71-08698940
ID White Cloud Communications 663 Main Ave E Twin Falls ID 83301 (208) 733-5470 Ken Jackson (208) 733-5470 ken@whitecloudcom.com N/A 82-0440279
IL Novacom, Inc. 100 S 13th Street, PO BOX 578 Herrin IL 62948 618-988-1661 Brandon Watson 618-988-1661 brandon@novacomwireless.com N/A 37-1345275
IL Global Technical Systems, Inc. 2270 W. Mortan Ave. Kacksonville IL 62650 217-243-4874 Chris Ginder 217-370-7495 cginder@globaltechsys.com N/A 37-133-0332
IL Mercury Systems 123 Ambassador Dr, Suite 151 Naperville IL 60541 630-953-3333 Howard Gadorus 630-728-6103 guru911@mercurysys.com N/A 36-3314667
IL Radicom 2604 N. Chapel Hill Rd McHenry IL 60051 815-385-4224 Cliff Hammerstorm 847-417-3630 chammar@radicom.com N/A 36-2549679
IL Ragan Communications 2 Ragan Ct. Washington IL 61671 309-745-9386 Neal Ragan 309-253-9386 ragancom@comcast.net N/A 37-1273360
IN J&K Communications 222 S. Tower View Dr. Columbia City IN 46725 (260) 244-7975 Ted Hurley 260-244-7975 thurley@jkcomm.com N/A 35-1784801
KS Ka-Comm., Inc. 326 S. Clark Street Salina KS 67401 (785) 827-8555 Craig Fischer 785-827-8555 ext 112 cfischer@ka-comminc.com N/A 48-1207652
KS Mobile Radio Service 156 S Hwy 281 Great Bend KS 67530 (620) 793-5443 Donna Petz (620) 282-3354 donna.petz@mobileradiosvc.com N/A 48-0848677
KY Don's Mobile Radio Co., Inc. 120 Hubbard Lane Henderson KY 42420 (812) 424-5140 Donald Lee Garrett (812) 305-0164 mobradio2@att.net N/A 35-1753647
KY Jackson Purchase Two Way Radio 1201 S. 3rd Paducah KY 42003 (270) 443-5604 Joey Watkins (270) 443-5604 joey@jp2way.com N/A 61-0924099
KY Radio Communications Systems, Inc. 4445 Robards Lane Louisville KY 40218 (502) 587-7384 Amy Torres (502) 587-7384 Atorres@rcs.info N/A 61-0874158
LA Louisiana Radio Communications, Inc. 201 Breakwater Dr. Lafayette LA 70507 337-267-4476 Blane Nave 337-230-3901 bnave@lrcwireless.com N/A 72-0715374
MA All Comm Technologies 5 Whitmore Road Revere MA 2151 781-289-3000 Paul Boudreau 781-289-3000 pboudreau@allcomm1.com N/A 04-3060454
MD Pine Hill Electronics 2750 Kays Mill Rd Finksburg MD 21048 410-833-1422 David Yingling 410-833-1422 dhyingling@rcn.com N/A 52-1878388
MO A & W Communications, Inc. P.O. Box 66, 100 N. Main Street Eolia MO 63344 (573) 485-3500 Tom White 800-530-5763 twhite@aw-comm.com Veteran Owned 43-1476140
MO Radiophone Engineering 534 West Walnut Springfield MO 65806 417-862-6653 John George 417-862-6653 john@radiophonewireless.com N/A 41-0972492
MT Vivtech, LLC d.b.a. TAB Electronics PO BOX 1346 Glendive MT 59330 (406) 365-4310 Eric Steele (406) 365-4310 tabelect@midrivers.com N/A 83-1737338
MT Dunne Communications 204 E Commercial Ave Anaconda MT 59711 406-563-7115 Tom Dunne 406-560-1012 tpdunne@rfwave.net N/A 81-0474913
MT Industrial Communications and Electronics PO BOX 31632 BILLINGS MT 59107 406-259-1212 Brian Mehus 406-259-1212 brian.mehus@icemt.com N/A 41-2010432
MT Univision Computers 2801 S. Russell ST Missuola MT 59801 406-721-8806 Jim Green 406-370-2306 jim@univisioncomputers.com N/A 81-0462696
NH Beltronics, Inc. 240 Main Dunstable Road Nashua NH 3062 603.402.4144 Bernard Peabody 603.386.6344 bernie@beltronics.net N/A 02-0307126
NH 2 Way Communications Service, Inc. 19 Durham Street Portsmouth NH 3801 603-431-6288 Christopher Tweedie 603-431-6288 ctweedie@2-way.biz N/A 02-0263633
NJ Tactical Public Safety 1036 Industrial Drive West Berlin NJ 8091 856-768-3336 John Hobbs 856-768-3336 john.hobbs@tacticalpublicsafety.com N/A 20-4206887
NM Advanced Communications 2417 Baylor Dr SE Albuquerque NM 87106 (505) 244-3321 Lori Moore (505) 244-3321 lmoore@advtwoway.com N/A 85-0426470
NY Finger Lakes Communications 305 Clark Street Auburn NY 13021 (315)252-9478 Jeff Willis 315-252-9478 jwillis@fingerlakescomm.com N/A 16-0878401
NY JPJ Electronics Comm. Inc. 1 W Whitesboro ST Yorkville NY 13495 (315)733-8495 Renee L. Reade 315-733-8495 N/A 47-5114496
OH B&C Communications 1740 Harmon Ave Ste F Columbus OH 43223 (614) 276-5552 Steve Stauch 614-276-5552 sstauch@bandccomm.com N/A 31-1736030
OH Communications Service 250 Fairgrounds Rd Painesville OH 44077 440-354-3715 Judd Spaulding 440-567-1856 jbs@comm-serv.com N/A 34-1344044
OH HEC Electronics dba Advanced Radio Technology 6170 Interstate Cir. Cincinnati OH 45242 (513) 489-5575 Scott Price 513-489-5575 sprice@aradiotech.com N/A 31-0782857
OH Hudson Communications, LLC 84 Stanhope Kellogsville, Rd. Pierpont OH 44082 (440) 994-9932 Amanda Hudson 844-442-6667 X702 customerservice@hudson-comm.com N/A 45-4333915
OK Stolz Telecom LLC 6825 Camille Avenue Oklahoma City OK 73149 405.632.2262 Robert Stolz 405.632.2262 x1002 Rob@StolzTelecom.com Woman Owned 26-2993211
OR Silke Communications 680 Tyler Street Eugene OR 97402 541-687-1611 Starsky Brolin 541-510-7488 starsky@silkecom.com Minority Owned 93-07374-60
OR Day Wireless Systems PO BOX 22169 Milwaukee OR 97269 (503) 659-1240 Jeff Nishimura (503) 794-3777 JNishimura@daywireless.com N/A 93-0681623
TN Perigo Communications, LLC 75 Store Front Drive Erin TN 37061 (931) 289-2202 Jeff Perigo (931) 896-3998 jeff@perigocommunications.com N/A 83-1753738
TN Area Wide Communictions 375 West Church Street Medina TN 38355 731-783-5380 Ray Roberts 731-783-5380 ray@areawidecomm.com N/A 46-1573332
TN GeoConex 6923 Maynardville Hwy Knoxville TN 37918 865-686-0411 Craig Dotson 865-686-0411 Craig.Dotson@geoconex.com N/A 46-0493162
TX Northwest Communications Inc. 10818 Bareley Lane, Suite B Houston TX 77070 281-890-4724 Don Cameron 281-890-4724 doncameron@nwradio.us Woman Owned 76-0183497
TX Stolz Telecom 11555 Highway 380 West, STE 102 Krum TX 76249 (972) 465-9299 Rob Stolz (405) 632-2262 Rob@StolzTelecom.com Women Owned 26-2993211
UT Strategic Communications 7904 S 1530 W West Jordan UT 84088 801-999-4292 Michael Bain 801-999-4292 mike@scommsolutions.com N/A 83-3150725
WA Business Radio, Inc. 205 N. Volland Kennewick WA 99336 (509) 783-9592 Bill Holesworth Jr. (509) 783-9592 billjr@bizrad.com Veteran Owned Business 91-1033987
WA Valence Wireless & Communications 17816 E. Sprague Ave. Spokane Valley WA 99016 509-927-4777 Michael Deakins 509-953-6259 mdeakins@valencewireless.com Veteran Owned 72-1550525
WV Miller Communications, Inc. One Wireless Way-Suite 100 Parkersburg WV 26101 304-863-3323 Randolph S. Kinsolving 304-863-3323 christinec@millercomm.com N/A 55-0565238
WV GANOE ENTERPRISES PO Box 686 Augusta WV 26704 304-496-8818 Greg Ganoe 304-496-8818 gganoe@frontiernet.net N/A 26-1479893


